
TEAM NAME Coach TEAM NAME Coach Coach

Sonics Cheryline Legaspi Raptors Samuel Rios

Sixers Javier Bautista Lincoln Park Henry 
PSG Brayan Rosales

AWAY HOME Location AWAY HOME Location

1/11/2025 Saturday 2/12/25 Wednesday 

3:00 PM Sonics PSG ERRC 6:00 PM Lincoln Park Sonics Lincoln Park

1/14/2025 Tuesday 2/14/25 Friday

8:00 PM Rose Hills Lincoln Park Lincoln Park 8:00 PM Rose Hills Sixers ERRC

Bye Sixers Bye PSG

1/25/2025 Saturday 2/19/2025 Wednesday
3:00 PM Rose Hills PSG ERRC 6:00 PM Lincoln Park Rose Hills Lincoln Park 

4:00 PM Sixers Sonics ERRC 7:00 PM PSG Sonics Lincoln Park 

Bye Lincoln Park Bye Sixers

2/1/2025 Saturday 2/22/2025 Saturday

3:00 PM Lincoln Park PSG ERRC 3:00 PM 5th 2nd ERRC

4:00 PM Sonics Sixers ERRC 4:00 PM 4th 3rd ERRC

Bye Raptors Bye 1st

2/8/2025 Saturday Location 3/1/2025 Saturday Location

11:15 AM Sixers Lincoln Park ERRC 4:00 PM W of GM 2 1st ERRC

12:00 PM PSG Raptors ERRC 5:00 PM W of GM 1 W of GM 3 ERRC

Bye Sonics

SPRING BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL SIGN UPS BEGIN FEBRUARY 3, 2025

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

 City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks							

Eagle Rock Recreation Center

1100 Eagle Vista Dr. Los Angeles, CA 90041
3501 Valley Blvd Los Angeles, Ca 90031

2025 Winter Majors Basketball Schedule

Lincoln Park Rec Center & Rose Hill Rec Center

Picture Day: Follow Us!

Rose Hill Teams:       Saturday, 

January 18th, 2025

*Home team is listed on Right *

*Home team will wear lighter colored 

Jersey


